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CAPABILITIES / BUSINESS & FINANCE

Corporate

OVERVIEW

ATTORNEYS

Paul N. Allen

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3016

paul.allen@obermayer.com

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Charles C. Coyne

OF COUNSEL

215.667.6343

charles.coyne@obermayer.com

Mark S. Danek

PARTNER

484.344.5429

mark.danek@obermayer.com

Sean P. Duffy

ASSOCIATE

215.606.0249

sean.duffy@obermayer.com

Alexander Dungan

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3051

alexander.dungan@obermayer.com

Anastasius (Tassos) Efstratiades

PARTNER

215.665.3030

tassos.efstratiades@obermayer.com

John J. Ehlinger Jr.

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3082

john.ehlinger@obermayer.com

Kimberley A. Farmer

PARTNER

215.665.3107

kimberley.farmer@obermayer.com

Nathan D. Fox

PARTNER

215.606.0178

nathan.fox@obermayer.com

Derek S. Green

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3080

Derek.Green@obermayer.com

Michael E. Hooper

PARTNER

412.288.2452

Michael.Hooper@Obermayer.com

Andrew S. Kasmen

PARTNER

215.517.5800

andrew.kasmen@obermayer.com

Jerome N. Kline

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3086

jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER

215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

https://www.obermayer.com
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Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Delisa Maria Martinez Lizardo

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3101

delisa.martinez@obermayer.com

Joseph J. McGovern

PARTNER

215.665.3058

Joseph.McGovern@obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER

215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Nicole E. Norcross

PARTNER

215.665.3164

nicole.norcross@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER

215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Marcelina R. Policicchio

ASSOCIATE

412.209.0871

marcelina.policicchio@obermayer.com

Karen M. Sanchez

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3297

karen.sanchez@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Jared C. Slipman

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3227

jared.slipman@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Michael D. Vagnoni

PARTNER

215.665.3066

michael.vagnoni@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER

215.665.3200

thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Business Succession Planning

Health Care

International Businesses

Mergers & Acquisitions

Tax

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/trusts-estates/business-succession-planning/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/health-care/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/mergers-acquisitions/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/tax/
https://www.obermayer.com
https://www.obermayer.com
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